Pre-School PS Level 1/ 2 ERi#k
KW

—)Mon  4:00-5:00pm
Tue 5:00-6:00pm
Wed 4:00-5:00pm
Thu 4:30-5:30pm
9:30-10:30am
4:00-5:00pm
10:30-11:30am
Sat  1:30-2:30pm
Sun  10:00-11:00am

(2]
=8

CEEEEERN
I3

&2 HER: 1 JAN 2024

—)Mon 3:30-4:30pm
—)Mon 6:45-7:45pm
JTue 9:30-10:30am
JTue 3:15-4:15pm
)Wed 5:15-6:15pm
)Thu 9:30-10:30am
)Thu 4:00-5:00pm
YFri 4:30-5:30pm
)Sat 8:30-9:30am
)Sat 3:30-4:30pm
)Sun 9:00-10:00am
)Sun 12:00-1:00pm

oot IHEENL]

1B ERETKO

—)Mon  4:00-5:00pm
Tue 4:30-5:30pm
6:00-7:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
10:00-11:00am
12:00-1:00pm
1:15-2:15pm
9:45-10:45am
11:45-12:45pm

»w v v v —

S Mo om D oS =

S 8 88 25
a

COYGIAEEELND]

w
o
S

RI
AW
KalL
JeC
AH

ZT
NH
Mas
KaL



