Pre-School PS Level 1 / 2 學前級

土瓜灣	TKW		黃埔WP		將軍源	奧TKO		
(—)Mon	4:00-5:00pm	АН	(─)Mon 3:30-4:30pm	TC	(─)Mon	4:00-5:00pm	RI	
(二)Tue	5:00-6:00pm	TC	(─)Mon 6:45-7:45pm	ST	(二)Tue	4:30-5:30pm	AW	
(三) Wed	4:00-5:00pm	TC	(二)Tue 9:30-10:30am	TC	(三) Wed	6:00-7:00pm	KaL	
(四)Thu	4:30-5:30pm	RT	(二)Tue 3:15-4:15pm	ΑH	(四)Thu	4:00-5:00pm	JeC	
(五)Fri	9:30-10:30am	RI	(三)Wed 5:15-6:15pm	RT	(五)Fri	5:00-6:00pm	AH	
(五)Fri	4:00-5:00pm	TC	(四)Thu 9:30-10:30am	RI	(五)Fri	7:00-8:00pm		
(六)Sat	10:30-11:30am	TC	(四)Thu 4:00-5:00pm	BL	(六)Sat	10:00-11:00am	ZT	
(六)Sat	1:30-2:30pm	ZT	(五)Fri 4:30-5:30pm	AW	(六)Sat	12:00-1:00pm	NH	
(⊟)Sun	10:00-11:00am	NH	(六)Sat 8:30-9:30am	BL	(六)Sat	1:15-2:15pm	Mas	
			(六)Sat 3:30-4:30pm	AW	(⊟)Sun	9:45-10:45am	KaL	
			(⊟)Sun 9:00-10:00am	TiC	(⊟)Sun	11:45-12:45pm		
			(⊟)Sun 12:00-1:00pm	KW				
· (4-3) [3-40	1							

修改日期: 1 JAN 2024